» SEPTEMBER 2020

There was one European Parliament plenary sitting in September 2020, during which
MEPs voted thirty-one (31) (9 legislative and 22 non-legislative) issues.

The ECON Committee held in September 2020, six (6) meetings, during which ECON
members voted fourteen (14) legislative and non-legislative issues.

The INTA Committee held in September 2020, five (5) meetings, during which INTA

members voted four (4) legislative and non-legislative issues.

The FISC Committee held in November 2020, one (1) meeting, during which FISC
members elected the Chair and Vice Chairs of the Committee concerned.

SEPTEMBER Committee meetings log

©CO~NOOUNWNR =
o

el e e ol
oD WNRERO

Date

9/01/2020
9/01/2020
9/02/2020
9/02/2020
9/03/2020
9/03/2020
9/10/2020
9/10/2020
9/23/2020
9/24/2020
9/24/2020
9/24/2020
9/24/2020
9/24/2020
9/28/2020
9/28/2020

Time

09.00-11.00
16.45-18.45
09.00-11.00
13.45-15.45
09.00-11.00
16.45-18.45
12.00-13.00
18.15-19.15
09.00-12.15
09.00-11.00
10.15-11.15
11.30-12.30
13.45-15.45
16.45-18.45
15.45-18.45
18.45-19.15

Committee meeting
AFCO
AFCO
ECON
ECON

INTA

INTA

ECON
ECON

FISC

INTA

FISC

INTA

AFCO
AFCO
ECON
ECON-BUDG

12



