## > SEPTEMBER 2020

There was one European Parliament plenary sitting in September 2020, during which MEPs voted thirty-one (31) (9 legislative and 22 non-legislative) issues.

The ECON Committee held in September 2020, six (6) meetings, during which ECON members voted fourteen (14) legislative and non-legislative issues.

The INTA Committee held in September 2020, five (5) meetings, during which INTA members voted four (4) legislative and non-legislative issues.

The FISC Committee held in November 2020, one (1) meeting, during which FISC members elected the Chair and Vice Chairs of the Committee concerned.

## SEPTEMBER Committee meetings log

No	Date	Time	Committee meeting
1	9/01/2020	09.00-11.00	AFCO
2	9/01/2020	16.45-18.45	AFCO
3	9/02/2020	09.00-11.00	ECON
4	9/02/2020	13.45-15.45	ECON
5	9/03/2020	09.00-11.00	INTA
6	9/03/2020	16.45-18.45	INTA
7	9/10/2020	12.00-13.00	ECON
8	9/10/2020	18.15-19.15	ECON
9	9/23/2020	09.00-12.15	FISC
10	9/24/2020	09.00-11.00	INTA
11	9/24/2020	10.15-11.15	FISC
12	9/24/2020	11.30-12.30	INTA
13	9/24/2020	13.45-15.45	AFCO
14	9/24/2020	16.45-18.45	AFCO
15	9/28/2020	15.45-18.45	ECON
16	9/28/2020	18.45-19.15	ECON-BUDG
10 11 12 13 14 15	9/24/2020 9/24/2020 9/24/2020 9/24/2020 9/24/2020 9/28/2020	09.00-11.00 10.15-11.15 11.30-12.30 13.45-15.45 16.45-18.45	INTA FISC INTA AFCO AFCO ECON